
Rank Club Competition Points
Total Competitor 

Numbers Handicap

Overall 
Pointscore 
(rounded)

1 Maroochydore 242 96 8.53125 2065
2 Alexandra Headland 261 120 6.825 1781
3 Tannum Sands 7 4 204.75 1433
4 Sunshine Beach 163 105 7.8 1271
5 Metropolitan Caloundra 92 75 10.92 1005
6 Dicky Beach 101 91 9 909
7 Coolum Beach 37 36 22.75 842
8 Marcoola 12 12 68.25 819
9 Mooloolaba 50 55 14.89091 745
10 Noosa Heads 54 95 8.621053 466
11 Bribie Island 21 41 19.97561 419
12 Mudjimba 1 2 409.5 410
13 Kawana Waters 11 27 30.33333 334
14 Rainbow Beach 2 11 74.45455 149

Contest Name Place Name (Solo/Team) Club Points
U11 Female Beach Flags  1 Tahlia Coote (F) Maroochydore 6
U11 Female Beach Flags  2 Mary Graham (F) Marcoola 5
U11 Female Beach Flags  3 Helena Dallimore (F) Bribie Island 4
U11 Female Beach Flags  4 Aliza Bage‐Butler (F) Sunshine Beach 3
U11 Female Beach Flags  5 Josie Walker (F) Dicky Beach 2
U11 Female Beach Flags  6 Mila Jones (F) Sunshine Beach 1
U11 Female Beach Sprint  1 Ava Siemonek (F) Maroochydore 6
U11 Female Beach Sprint  2 Milla Stegeman (F) Kawana Waters 5
U11 Female Beach Sprint  3 Mary Graham (F) Marcoola 4
U11 Female Beach Sprint  4 Mila Jones (F) Sunshine Beach 3
U11 Female Beach Sprint  5 Sienna Hansen (F) Noosa Heads 2
U11 Female Beach Sprint  6 Alinta Tabuai (F) Maroochydore 1
U11 Female Board Race  1 Samantha Issell (F) Alexandra Headland 6
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U11 Female Board Race  2 Tegan Davis (F) Alexandra Headland 5
U11 Female Board Race  3 Ava Siemonek (F) Maroochydore 4
U11 Female Board Race  4 Lola Richardson (F) Alexandra Headland 3
U11 Female Board Race  5 Darcie Cormack (F) Alexandra Headland 2
U11 Female Board Race  6 Alex Oliphant (F) Alexandra Headland 1
U11 Female Cameron Relay  1 U 11 Cameron Female A Metropolitan Caloundra 6
U11 Female Cameron Relay  2 Team A Alexandra Headland 5
U11 Female Cameron Relay  3 Team B Alexandra Headland 4
U11 Female Cameron Relay  4 Team A Maroochydore 3
U11 Female Cameron Relay  5 Team A Noosa Heads 2
U11 Female Cameron Relay  6 U11 Girls Cameron Bribie Island 1
U11 Female Surf Race  1 Alex Oliphant (F) Alexandra Headland 6
U11 Female Surf Race  2 Lola Richardson (F) Alexandra Headland 5
U11 Female Surf Race  3 Dekota Sutton (F) Dicky Beach 4
U11 Female Surf Race  4 Sarah Huxley (F) Metropolitan Caloundra 3
U11 Female Surf Race  5 Ava Siemonek (F) Maroochydore 2
U11 Female Surf Race  6 Ella Baker (F) Noosa Heads 1
U11 Male Beach Flags  1 Cooper Chapman (M) Alexandra Headland 6
U11 Male Beach Flags  2 Tadhg Howell (M) Dicky Beach 5
U11 Male Beach Flags  3 Reef Sherratt (M) Dicky Beach 4
U11 Male Beach Flags  4 Nash Wilson (M) Dicky Beach 3
U11 Male Beach Flags  5 Malachi Gee (M) Mooloolaba 2
U11 Male Beach Flags  6 Max Wheeler (M) Dicky Beach 1
U11 Male Beach Sprint  1 Cooper Chapman (M) Alexandra Headland 6
U11 Male Beach Sprint  2 Nash Wilson (M) Dicky Beach 5
U11 Male Beach Sprint  3 Oliver Thompson (M) Sunshine Beach 4
U11 Male Beach Sprint  4 Max Wheeler (M) Dicky Beach 3
U11 Male Beach Sprint  5 Byron Briggs (M) Alexandra Headland 2
U11 Male Beach Sprint  6 Jad Werner (M) Coolum Beach 1
U11 Male Board Race  1 Byron Briggs (M) Alexandra Headland 6
U11 Male Board Race  2 Dylan Fink (M) Mooloolaba 5
U11 Male Board Race  3 Henry Brennan (M) Sunshine Beach 4
U11 Male Board Race  4 Noah Nielsen (M) Dicky Beach 3
U11 Male Board Race  5 Jensen Ackerley (M) Maroochydore 2
U11 Male Board Race  6 Hunter Diachkoff (M) Alexandra Headland 1
U11 Male Cameron Relay  1 Team A Sunshine Beach 6
U11 Male Cameron Relay  2 Team B Dicky Beach 5
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U11 Male Cameron Relay  3 Team A Alexandra Headland 4
U11 Male Cameron Relay  4 Team A Coolum Beach 3
U11 Male Cameron Relay  5 Team B Alexandra Headland 2
U11 Male Cameron Relay  6 Team A Dicky Beach 1
U11 Male Surf Race  1 Byron Briggs (M) Alexandra Headland 6
U11 Male Surf Race  2 Tadhg Howell (M) Dicky Beach 5
U11 Male Surf Race  3 Noah Nielsen (M) Dicky Beach 4
U11 Male Surf Race  4 Oliver Thompson (M) Sunshine Beach 3
U11 Male Surf Race  5 Dylan Fink (M) Mooloolaba 2
U11 Male Surf Race  6 Kobi Sanders (M) Dicky Beach 1
U12 Female Beach Flags  1 Evie Livingstone (F) Metropolitan Caloundra 6
U12 Female Beach Flags  2 Cara McGarry (F) Noosa Heads 5
U12 Female Beach Flags  3 Lily Hay (F) Noosa Heads 4
U12 Female Beach Flags  4 India Hay (F) Noosa Heads 3
U12 Female Beach Flags  5 Gabrielle Canniffe (F) Metropolitan Caloundra 2
U12 Female Beach Flags  6 Olive Marshall Stitt (F) Sunshine Beach 1
U12 Female Beach Sprint  1 Tayah O'Neill (F) Metropolitan Caloundra 6
U12 Female Beach Sprint  2 Summer Nielsen (F) Maroochydore 5
U12 Female Beach Sprint  3 Evie Livingstone (F) Metropolitan Caloundra 4
U12 Female Beach Sprint  4 Stephanie Goodall (F) Noosa Heads 3
U12 Female Beach Sprint  5 Amelia Harman (F) Sunshine Beach 2
U12 Female Beach Sprint  6 Quinn McFadden (F) Dicky Beach 1
U12 Female Board Race  1 Quinn McFadden (F) Dicky Beach 6
U12 Female Board Race  2 Ava Gooderham (F) Sunshine Beach 5
U12 Female Board Race  3 Cara McGarry (F) Noosa Heads 4
U12 Female Board Race  4 Lexi Warner (F) Dicky Beach 3
U12 Female Board Race  5 Hazel Rahui (F) Coolum Beach 2
U12 Female Board Race  6 Sophie Hebron (F) Maroochydore 1
U12 Female Cameron Relay  1 Team A Maroochydore 6
U12 Female Cameron Relay  2 Team A Coolum Beach 5
U12 Female Cameron Relay  3 Team A Sunshine Beach 4
U12 Female Cameron Relay  4 Team A Noosa Heads 3
U12 Female Cameron Relay  5 Team B Dicky Beach 2
U12 Female Cameron Relay  6 Team A Alexandra Headland 1
U12 Female Surf Race  1 Sophie Hebron (F) Maroochydore 6
U12 Female Surf Race  2 Hazel Rahui (F) Coolum Beach 5
U12 Female Surf Race  3 Taylah Tompkins (F) Coolum Beach 4
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U12 Female Surf Race  4 Ava Gooderham (F) Sunshine Beach 3
U12 Female Surf Race  5 Aysha Pickering (F) Maroochydore 2
U12 Female Surf Race  6 Pia Heffernan (F) Sunshine Beach 1
U12 Male Beach Flags  1 Charlie Rowland (M) Dicky Beach 6
U12 Male Beach Flags  2 Darcy Misso (M) Maroochydore 5
U12 Male Beach Flags  3 Kai Smith (M) Maroochydore 4
U12 Male Beach Flags  4 Kieran Dean (M) Sunshine Beach 3
U12 Male Beach Flags  5 Jake Steinhardt (M) Coolum Beach 2
U12 Male Beach Flags  6 Maverick Harris (M) Coolum Beach 1
U12 Male Beach Sprint  1 Fenn Turner (M) Bribie Island 6
U12 Male Beach Sprint  2 Lachlan Walker (M) Coolum Beach 5
U12 Male Beach Sprint  3 Cade Rowlands (M) Metropolitan Caloundra 4
U12 Male Beach Sprint  4 Finn Grant (M) Noosa Heads 3
U12 Male Beach Sprint  5 Ashton Tutt (M) Maroochydore 2
U12 Male Beach Sprint  6 Charlie Rowland (M) Dicky Beach 1
U12 Male Board Race  1 Riley Macartney (M) Alexandra Headland 6
U12 Male Board Race  2 Archie Ray (M) Maroochydore 5
U12 Male Board Race  3 Finn Grant (M) Noosa Heads 4
U12 Male Board Race  4 Charlie Rowland (M) Dicky Beach 3
U12 Male Board Race  5 Jake Bauer (M) Coolum Beach 2
U12 Male Board Race  6 Ashton Tutt (M) Maroochydore 1
U12 Male Cameron Relay  1 Team A Maroochydore 6
U12 Male Cameron Relay  2 Team B Alexandra Headland 5
U12 Male Cameron Relay  3 Team A Coolum Beach 4
U12 Male Cameron Relay  4 Team A Alexandra Headland 3
U12 Male Cameron Relay  5 U12 Male Cameron Metropolitan Caloundra 2
U12 Male Cameron Relay  6 Team A Noosa Heads 1
U12 Male Surf Race  1 Archie Ray (M) Maroochydore 6
U12 Male Surf Race  2 Charlie Rowland (M) Dicky Beach 5
U12 Male Surf Race  3 Riley Macartney (M) Alexandra Headland 4
U12 Male Surf Race  4 Jake Bauer (M) Coolum Beach 3
U12 Male Surf Race  5 Bailey Ohlin (M) Metropolitan Caloundra 2
U12 Male Surf Race  6 Kody Stafford (M) Alexandra Headland 1
U13 Female Beach Flags  1 Belle Jackson (F) Maroochydore 6
U13 Female Beach Flags  2 Annja Croft (F) Maroochydore 5
U13 Female Beach Flags  3 Ava O'Connell (F) Alexandra Headland 4
U13 Female Beach Flags  4 Sienna Carter (F) Mooloolaba 3
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U13 Female Beach Flags  5 Aalia Jones (F) Sunshine Beach 2
U13 Female Beach Flags  6 Matilda Rodda (F) Metropolitan Caloundra 1
U13 Female Beach Sprint  1 Ava O'Connell (F) Alexandra Headland 6
U13 Female Beach Sprint  2 Chloe Rounds (F) Alexandra Headland 5
U13 Female Beach Sprint  3 Sienna Carter (F) Mooloolaba 4
U13 Female Beach Sprint  4 Aalia Jones (F) Sunshine Beach 3
U13 Female Beach Sprint  5 Belle Jackson (F) Maroochydore 2
U13 Female Beach Sprint  6 Abbie Holmes (F) Mudjimba 1
U13 Female Board Race  1 Elle Richardson (F) Alexandra Headland 6
U13 Female Board Race  2 Ruby Twiggy Williams (F) Maroochydore 5
U13 Female Board Race  3 Claire Cameron (F) Sunshine Beach 4
U13 Female Board Race  4 Niamh Arthur (F) Sunshine Beach 3
U13 Female Board Race  5 Senna Greveling (F) Sunshine Beach 2
U13 Female Board Race  6 Marli Cockroft (F) Alexandra Headland 1
U13 Female Ironperson  1 Elle Richardson (F) Alexandra Headland 6
U13 Female Ironperson  2 Ruby Twiggy Williams (F) Maroochydore 5
U13 Female Ironperson  3 Niamh Arthur (F) Sunshine Beach 4
U13 Female Ironperson  4 Senna Greveling (F) Sunshine Beach 3
U13 Female Ironperson  5 Claire Cameron (F) Sunshine Beach 2
U13 Female Ironperson  6 Reagan Copsey (F) Tannum Sands 1
U13 Female Surf Race  1 Claire Cameron (F) Sunshine Beach 6
U13 Female Surf Race  2 Elle Richardson (F) Alexandra Headland 5
U13 Female Surf Race  3 Niamh Arthur (F) Sunshine Beach 4
U13 Female Surf Race  4 Senna Greveling (F) Sunshine Beach 3
U13 Female Surf Race  5 Ruby Twiggy Williams (F) Maroochydore 2
U13 Female Surf Race  6 Reagan Copsey (F) Tannum Sands 1
U13 Male Beach Flags  1 Bailen Noy (M) Metropolitan Caloundra 6
U13 Male Beach Flags  2 Jarvys Chubb (M) Metropolitan Caloundra 5
U13 Male Beach Flags  3 Ulrich Visser (M) Noosa Heads 4
U13 Male Beach Flags  4 Luke Lewis (M) Sunshine Beach 3
U13 Male Beach Flags  5 Walter Currie (M) Noosa Heads 2
U13 Male Beach Flags  6 Zachary Lewis (M) Bribie Island 1
U13 Male Beach Sprint  1 Bailen Noy (M) Metropolitan Caloundra 6
U13 Male Beach Sprint  2 Luke Rychvalsky (M) Maroochydore 5
U13 Male Beach Sprint  3 Zachary Lewis (M) Bribie Island 4
U13 Male Beach Sprint  4 Ulrich Visser (M) Noosa Heads 3
U13 Male Beach Sprint  5 Lachlan Marshall (M) Maroochydore 2
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U13 Male Beach Sprint  6 Jarvys Chubb (M) Metropolitan Caloundra 1
U13 Male Board Race  1 Nicholas Carter (M) Alexandra Headland 6
U13 Male Board Race  2 Luke Lewis (M) Sunshine Beach 5
U13 Male Board Race  3 Stanley Jarrott (M) Maroochydore 4
U13 Male Board Race  4 Archie Mayfield (M) Alexandra Headland 3
U13 Male Board Race  5 Jai Scott (M) Mooloolaba 2
U13 Male Board Race  6 Darcy Tarrant (M) Sunshine Beach 1
U13 Male Ironperson  1 Nicholas Carter (M) Alexandra Headland 6
U13 Male Ironperson  2 Stanley Jarrott (M) Maroochydore 5
U13 Male Ironperson  3 Luke Lewis (M) Sunshine Beach 4
U13 Male Ironperson  4 Archie Mayfield (M) Alexandra Headland 3
U13 Male Ironperson  5 Darcy Tarrant (M) Sunshine Beach 2
U13 Male Ironperson  6 Liam Campagna (M) Dicky Beach 1
U13 Male Surf Race  1 Darcy Tarrant (M) Sunshine Beach 6
U13 Male Surf Race  2 Stanley Jarrott (M) Maroochydore 5
U13 Male Surf Race  3 Archie Mayfield (M) Alexandra Headland 4
U13 Male Surf Race  4 Nicholas Carter (M) Alexandra Headland 3
U13 Male Surf Race  5 Luke Lewis (M) Sunshine Beach 2
U13 Male Surf Race  6 Liam Campagna (M) Dicky Beach 1
U14 Female Beach Flags  1 Pipi Barlow (F) Metropolitan Caloundra 6
U14 Female Beach Flags  2 Chelsee Sturgeon (F) Mooloolaba 5
U14 Female Beach Flags  3 Teresa Sweeney (F) Sunshine Beach 4
U14 Female Beach Flags  4 Mia Warner (F) Dicky Beach 3
U14 Female Beach Flags  5 Bronte Misso (F) Maroochydore 2
U14 Female Beach Flags  6 Georgie Anthonisz (F) Dicky Beach 1
U14 Female Beach Sprint  1 Pipi Barlow (F) Metropolitan Caloundra 6
U14 Female Beach Sprint  2 Ruby Turner (F) Bribie Island 5
U14 Female Beach Sprint  3 Bridie Lehmann (F) Dicky Beach 4
U14 Female Beach Sprint  4 Bronte Misso (F) Maroochydore 3
U14 Female Beach Sprint  5 Molly Ferguson (F) Alexandra Headland 2
U14 Female Beach Sprint  6 Kaitlin Dobinson (F) Metropolitan Caloundra 1
U14 Female Board Race  1 Britt Ackerley (F) Maroochydore 6
U14 Female Board Race  2 Milly Petersen (F) Alexandra Headland 5
U14 Female Board Race  3 Cerys Davis (F) Alexandra Headland 4
U14 Female Board Race  4 Charlie Ray (F) Maroochydore 3
U14 Female Board Race  5 Jay OPray (F) Maroochydore 2
U14 Female Board Race  6 Mikaela Price (F) Sunshine Beach 1

Banjo Memorial Final Report and Overall Pointscore 2021



U14 Female Ironperson  1 Milly Petersen (F) Alexandra Headland 6
U14 Female Ironperson  2 Britt Ackerley (F) Maroochydore 5
U14 Female Ironperson  3 Zoe Woods (F) Alexandra Headland 4
U14 Female Ironperson  4 Cerys Davis (F) Alexandra Headland 3
U14 Female Ironperson  5 Jay OPray (F) Maroochydore 2
U14 Female Ironperson  6 Erin McGarry (F) Noosa Heads 1
U14 Female Surf Race  1 Cerys Davis (F) Alexandra Headland 6
U14 Female Surf Race  2 Jay OPray (F) Maroochydore 5
U14 Female Surf Race  3 Milly Petersen (F) Alexandra Headland 4
U14 Female Surf Race  4 Zoe Woods (F) Alexandra Headland 3
U14 Female Surf Race  5 Maya Cross (F) Dicky Beach 2
U14 Female Surf Race  6 Britt Ackerley (F) Maroochydore 1
U14 Male Beach Flags  1 Kruz Dittmann (M) Metropolitan Caloundra 6
U14 Male Beach Flags  2 Hayden Dewberry (M) Maroochydore 5
U14 Male Beach Flags  3 Jasper Wiseman (M) Maroochydore 4
U14 Male Beach Flags  4 Riley Mackay (M) Noosa Heads 3
U14 Male Beach Flags  5 Luke Weymark (M) Mooloolaba 2
U14 Male Beach Flags  6 Oliver Basford (M) Metropolitan Caloundra 1
U14 Male Beach Sprint  1 Jasper Wiseman (M) Maroochydore 6
U14 Male Beach Sprint  2 Hayden Dewberry (M) Maroochydore 5
U14 Male Beach Sprint  3 William Box (M) Sunshine Beach 4
U14 Male Beach Sprint  4 Luke Weymark (M) Mooloolaba 3
U14 Male Beach Sprint  5 Oliver Pratt (M) Rainbow Beach 2
U14 Male Beach Sprint  6 Kruz Dittmann (M) Metropolitan Caloundra 1
U14 Male Board Race  1 Kyton Pickering (M) Maroochydore 6
U14 Male Board Race  2 Byron Oliphant (M) Alexandra Headland 5
U14 Male Board Race  3 Jack Whitfort (M) Alexandra Headland 4
U14 Male Board Race  4 Rory McIntyre (M) Noosa Heads 3
U14 Male Board Race  5 Gus Anderssen (M) Noosa Heads 2
U14 Male Board Race  6 Harry Irwin (M) Maroochydore 1
U14 Male Ironperson  1 Darcy Lewis (M) Sunshine Beach 6
U14 Male Ironperson  2 Kyton Pickering (M) Maroochydore 5
U14 Male Ironperson  3 Byron Oliphant (M) Alexandra Headland 4
U14 Male Ironperson  4 Jack Whitfort (M) Alexandra Headland 3
U14 Male Ironperson  5 Conner Hale (M) Maroochydore 2
U14 Male Ironperson  6 Rory McIntyre (M) Noosa Heads 1
U14 Male Surf Race  1 Byron Oliphant (M) Alexandra Headland 6
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U14 Male Surf Race  2 Luca Widmer (M) Metropolitan Caloundra 5
U14 Male Surf Race  3 Darcy Lewis (M) Sunshine Beach 4
U14 Male Surf Race  4 Josiah Short (M) Maroochydore 3
U14 Male Surf Race  5 Kyton Pickering (M) Maroochydore 2
U14 Male Surf Race  6 Jack Whitfort (M) Alexandra Headland 1
U14 Male Surf Race  0 Darcy Lewis (M) Sunshine Beach 8
U15 Female Beach Flags  1 Millie Meredith (F) Mooloolaba 6
U15 Female Beach Flags  2 Tiarna O'Neill (F) Metropolitan Caloundra 5
U15 Female Beach Flags  3 Josie Holmes (F) Maroochydore 4
U15 Female Beach Flags  4 Charlee Stegeman (F) Kawana Waters 3
U15 Female Beach Flags  5 Elke Madlener (F) Alexandra Headland 2
U15 Female Beach Flags  6 Darci Crittendell (F) Marcoola 1
U15 Female Beach Sprint  1 Millie Meredith (F) Mooloolaba 6
U15 Female Beach Sprint  2 Josie Holmes (F) Maroochydore 5
U15 Female Beach Sprint  3 Tiarna O'Neill (F) Metropolitan Caloundra 4
U15 Female Beach Sprint  4 Charlee Stegeman (F) Kawana Waters 3
U15 Female Beach Sprint  5 Darci Crittendell (F) Marcoola 2
U15 Female Beach Sprint  6 Elke Madlener (F) Alexandra Headland 1
U15 Female Board Race  1 Eliza Parish (F) Alexandra Headland 6
U15 Female Board Race  2 Gemma Giblett (F) Maroochydore 5
U15 Female Board Race  3 Ava Halliday (F) Alexandra Headland 4
U15 Female Board Race  4 Bonnie Jarrott (F) Maroochydore 3
U15 Female Board Race  5 Daisy Quinn (F) Mooloolaba 2
U15 Female Board Race  6 Tayla O'Shanesy (F) Dicky Beach 1
U15 Female Ironperson  1 Tayla O'Shanesy (F) Dicky Beach 6
U15 Female Ironperson  2 Eliza Parish (F) Alexandra Headland 5
U15 Female Ironperson  3 Serena Bond (F) Alexandra Headland 4
U15 Female Ironperson  4 Daisy Quinn (F) Mooloolaba 3
U15 Female Ironperson  5 Ava Halliday (F) Alexandra Headland 2
U15 Female Ironperson  6 Brooke Copsey (F) Maroochydore 1
U15 Female Surf Race  1 Serena Bond (F) Alexandra Headland 6
U15 Female Surf Race  2 Daisy Quinn (F) Mooloolaba 5
U15 Female Surf Race  3 Eliza Parish (F) Alexandra Headland 4
U15 Female Surf Race  4 Ava Halliday (F) Alexandra Headland 3
U15 Female Surf Race  5 Samantha McGrath (F) Maroochydore 2
U15 Female Surf Race  6 Tayla O'Shanesy (F) Dicky Beach 1
U15 Male Beach Flags  1 Hamish Giles (M) Sunshine Beach 6

Banjo Memorial Final Report and Overall Pointscore 2021



U15 Male Beach Flags  2 Xavier Dillewaard (M) Sunshine Beach 5
U15 Male Beach Flags  3 Chad Challenor (M) Maroochydore 4
U15 Male Beach Flags  4 Millar Gazzard (M) Metropolitan Caloundra 3
U15 Male Beach Flags  5 Kyan Langton (M) Maroochydore 2
U15 Male Beach Flags  6 Sam Smith (M) Maroochydore 1
U15 Male Beach Sprint  1 Xavier Dillewaard (M) Sunshine Beach 6
U15 Male Beach Sprint  2 Jake Neill (M) Maroochydore 5
U15 Male Beach Sprint  3 Will Wischusen (M) Maroochydore 4
U15 Male Beach Sprint  4 Chad Challenor (M) Maroochydore 3
U15 Male Beach Sprint  5 Sam Smith (M) Maroochydore 2
U15 Male Beach Sprint  6 Johnathan Priestley (M) Maroochydore 1
U15 Male Board Race  1 Donald Thomson (M) Sunshine Beach 6
U15 Male Board Race  2 Darcy Higgins (M) Dicky Beach 5
U15 Male Board Race  3 Byron Dieckmann (M) Maroochydore 4
U15 Male Board Race  4 Levi Johnson (M) Alexandra Headland 3
U15 Male Board Race  5 Dylan Wilson (M) Sunshine Beach 2
U15 Male Board Race  6 Hugo Cattle (M) Alexandra Headland 1
U15 Male Ironperson  1 Dylan Wilson (M) Sunshine Beach 6
U15 Male Ironperson  2 Oscar Wemmerslager (M) Tannum Sands 5
U15 Male Ironperson  3 Byron Dieckmann (M) Maroochydore 4
U15 Male Ironperson  4 Darcy Higgins (M) Dicky Beach 3
U15 Male Ironperson  5 Levi Johnson (M) Alexandra Headland 2
U15 Male Ironperson  6 Samuel Woodward (M) Alexandra Headland 1
U15 Male Surf Race  1 Dylan Wilson (M) Sunshine Beach 6
U15 Male Surf Race  2 Byron Dieckmann (M) Maroochydore 5
U15 Male Surf Race  3 Levi Johnson (M) Alexandra Headland 4
U15 Male Surf Race  4 Sam Churchward (M) Alexandra Headland 3
U15 Male Surf Race  5 James Martin (M) Alexandra Headland 2
U15 Male Surf Race  6 Will O'Connor (M) Sunshine Beach 1

Banjo Memorial Final Report and Overall Pointscore 2021


